
2012 EWF MASTERS EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

LANKARAN, AZERBAIJAN 
2nd June - 09th June 2012 

Detailed Results / Résultats détaillés 
 

 
Rang Nom Prénom  Body Weight  Age     Clean   Sinclair Malone Team 
Rank Name First name Nation Weight    Class Born Group  Snatch   &Jerk  Total Points Meltzer p. Points Sex 

1 

 

 

 
     Session 1 M 10 – ALL  2012-06-02,  12.00 

 

 

1. WALKER Donald GBR 98.70 105 1932 80-84  39  41  43  55 -58  58 101 112.68 300.76 28 M 

 

1. ZUBOV Vasiliy RUS 62.40 69 1931 80-84  32  35 -37  45  49 -53 84 120.19 342.42 28 M 

2. VAINO Kupari FIN 68.70 69 1932 80-84  35  39 -41  40 -45  45 84 112.73 300.88 25 M 

 

1. KOZEMOV Albert RUS 76.90 77 1932 80-84  45  48  50  60  64  66 116 145.58 388.55 28 M 

 

1. BAZIUCHENKO Petro UKR 83.80 85 1930 80-84  40  45 -48  60  65  67 112 134.33 405.42 28 M 

2. SCHULZ Heinz GER 83.80 85 1931 80-84  35  38 -40  45 -50  50 88 105.55 300.70 25 M 

 

1. ROSENBERGER Kurt A GER 91.10 94 1928 80-84  35  38 -40  45  48  51 89 102.64 337.49 28 M 

 

 

Session 2 M9;  56, 62, 69  2012-06-02,  13.30 

 

 

1. KRAYNOV Vyacheslav RUS 54.50 56 1935 75-79  28  30  32  30  32  35 67 106.04 238.69 28 M 

 

1. NITCHKE Horst GER 61.20 62 1937 75-79  46  49  51  54  58  61 112 162.47 348.00 28 M 

2. TAMCHI Yvgen UKR 59.70 62 1935 75-79  35  38  40  47  51  52 92 135.86 305.82 25 M 

3. REICHELT Rolf GER 60.90 62 1936 75-79  30  32 -33  38  40 -42 72 104.81 228.90 23 M 

 

1. KOROLEV Vladimir RUS 67.30 69 1935 75-79  50  55 -56  65  70 -71 125 169.98 382.63 28 M 

2. ZHYHALKA Eduard BLR 67.50 69 1934 75-79  50 -55  55  65 -70 -71 120 162.87 384.05 25 M 
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Session 3 M9;  77, 85, 94, 105, +105  2012-06-02,  15.00 

 

 

1. KUHN Heinz GER 94.10 105 1937 75-79  58  61  0  70  75  80 141 160.36 343.50 28 M 

2. KALEVI Horppu FIN 95.80 105 1936 75-79 -45 -50  50  50  0  0 100 112.90 246.57 25 M 

 

1. NIKIFOROV Lev RUS 150.00 105+ 1936 75-79  55  60  0  72  80  0 140 141.05 308.06 28 M 

 

1. BINKOWSKI Feliks POL 69.20 77 1936 75-79  47 -50  50  57  60 -62 110 146.95 320.94 28 M 

2. KILIMNIK Abram GER 69.50 77 1936 75-79  45 -50 -50  50 -56  56 101 134.56 293.89 25 M 

 

1. MARKIN Mikhail RUS 81.50 85 1936 75-79  50  55  57  67  72 -75 129 156.92 342.72 28 M 

2. FREGER Efim RUS 81.60 85 1937 75-79  40 -45 -45  51  55  60 100 121.57 260.40 25 M 

 

1. SADOWSKI Wolfgang GER 91.60 94 1937 75-79 -70  70  74  89  93 -96 167 192.14 411.56 28 M 

2. VASILYEV Yuriy RUS 88.80 94 1937 75-79  60  65 -70  80  85 -90 150 174.99 374.84 25 M 

3. ZAHAIKEVYCH Leonid UKR 91.40 94 1937 75-79  45  50 -52  60 -65  65 115 132.44 283.68 23 M 

 

 

 

Session 4 M8;  56, 62, 69  2012-06-03,  12.00 

 

 

1. KULIKOV Egor RUS 60.60 62 1941 70-74  60 -65  65  77 -83 -84 142 207.44 415.29 28 M 

 

1. DR.FABER Friedrich GER 68.30 69 1940 70-74  59  61  63  74  77  80 143 192.63 395.46 28 M 

2. CHISTYAKOV Ivan RUS 67.50 69 1941 70-74  55  60 -63  70  75 -77 135 183.23 366.83 25 M 

3. CABALL Billy IRL 67.80 69 1942 70-74  40  43 -45  50  55  57 100 135.34 261.61 23 M 

   SHISHLOV Boris RUS 66.20 69 1939 70-74 -45 -45 -45  0  0  0 0 0.00 0.00 0 M 
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Session 5 M8;  77, 85, 94, 105, +105  2012-06-03,  14.00 

 

 

1. ORTIZ Francois FRA 96.00 105 1939 70-74 -62  62 -65  80  85 -90 147 165.82 346.06 28 M 

 

1. SOMME Kare NOR 108.70 105+ 1938 70-74  40  45 -50  52  60 -70 105 113.22 239.23 28 M 

 

1. KOWALEWSKI Piotr POL 75.70 77 1942 70-74  63  66  70  85  90  93 163 206.38 398.93 28 M 

2. TARASOV Vitali BLR 75.60 77 1940 70-74  62 -64 -64  82  86  89 151 191.33 392.80 25 M 

3. DMITRIEV Sergey RUS 76.10 77 1941 70-74  55 -62 -62  75 -80  0 130 164.11 328.54 23 M 

   DIDENKO Boris RUS 75.10 77 1940 70-74  60  63 -64 -80 -80 -80 0 0.00 0.00 0 M 

 

1. KRUSHLINKIY Valeriy RUS 84.70 85 1942 70-74  65  70 -73 -90  90  0 160 190.89 369.00 28 M 

2. LAZOU Jozef BEL 81.80 85 1941 70-74  65  70  72  80 -85  85 157 190.62 381.63 25 M 

3. KOROLKOV Mikhail RUS 79.00 85 1942 70-74  50  60 -65  70 -77 -77 130 160.76 310.75 23 M 

 

 

Session 6 M7;  56, 62, 69, 77  2012-06-03,  16.00 

 

 

1. PROHL Karel CZE 60.40 62 1947 65-69 -65  65  0  75  80  0 145 212.33 347.37 28 M 

2. KUKOVEROV Vadim RUS 61.80 62 1947 65-69  50  55  60  70 -75 -75 130 187.28 306.38 25 M 

 

1. BORKIEWICZ Andrzej POL 69.00 69 1946 65-69  58 -62 -63  63  68 -72 126 168.63 281.79 28 M 

 

1. KURNEV Alihander RUS 76.60 77 1947 65-69  76 -80  80  107  114  116 196 246.51 403.30 28 M 

2. MAKOWSKI Zbigniew POL 74.20 77 1947 65-69 -71 -71  71  88 -92 -92 159 203.64 333.15 25 M 

3. NIEMELA Heikki FIN 76.20 77 1947 65-69  63  66 -69  85  89 -96 155 195.52 319.87 23 M 

4. KUDLAY Mikolay RUS 73.40 77 1944 65-69  62  65 -70 -80  80 -85 145 186.89 333.04 22 M 
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Session 7 M7;  85, 94, 105, +105  2012-06-04,  12.00 

 

 

1. MCCONNELL Laurence IRL 96.40 105 1945 65-69  98  102  104  120  125  130 234 263.51 452.97 28 M 

2. MOISEEV Viktor RUS 97.00 105 1945 65-69  52  60  62 -70  70 -75 132 148.28 254.89 25 M 

 

1. SIDOROK Evgeniy RUS 109.00 105+ 1947 65-69  88  93  95  112  118  121 216 232.70 380.70 28 M 

2. BOSTANOV Boris RUS 106.00 105+ 1945 65-69 -65  65 -70 -80  80  85 150 163.09 280.35 25 M 

 

1. KULIKOVSKI Pavel BLR 84.60 85 1945 65-69 -86  86 -90  103 -112 -112 189 225.62 387.85 28 M 

2. CARSTENSEN Ole DEN 84.20 85 1943 65-69  53  57 -60  73  76 -80 133 159.14 295.37 25 M 

 

1. JAKOBSSON Stefan SWE 93.00 94 1947 65-69  74  78 -81  94  99  0 177 202.31 330.98 28 M 

2. GRAF Jozef GER 93.80 94 1946 65-69  67  70 -73  90  93  96 166 189.05 315.90 25 M 

   SCHUESSLER Walter GER 92.80 94 1943 65-69 -76 -76  76 -100 -100 -100 0 0.00 0.00 0 M 

 

 

 

Session 8 M6;  56, 62, 69, 77  2012-06-04,  14.00 

 

 

1. LAGUNOV Iurii UKR 55.80 56 1951 60-64  57 -60 -60  75 -80  82 139 215.97 331.73 28 M 

2. BIBARSOV Ibrahim AZE 47.50 56 1949 60-64  40  42  44  45 -48  48 92 163.38 258.80 25 M 

 

1. SHISHKIN Vladimir RUS 57.30 62 1950 60-64  56  58  60  70  75 -78 135 205.53 320.84 28 M 

 

1. GREINER Jurgen GER 68.80 69 1951 60-64  80 -84  88  100  104 -107 192 257.44 395.42 28 M 

2. ANGLBERGER Johann AUT 67.10 69 1951 60-64  70  74 -77  90  94  96 170 231.62 355.77 25 M 

3. LAGUTIN Yuriy RUS 68.30 69 1948 60-64  70 -75  76  85 -90 -90 161 216.87 348.73 23 M 

 

1. CHAVIGNY Roland FRA 76.50 77 1950 60-64  90 -96 -96 -112  112  115 205 258.02 402.77 28 M 

2. SKRYPIJ Jerzy Andrzej POL 71.10 77 1949 60-64 -50  50 -56  65 -70  0 115 151.08 239.31 25 M 
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Session 9 M6;  85, 94, 105, +105  2012-06-04,  16.00 

 

 

1. STEC Wieslaw POL 104.60 105 1952 60-64  82  86  88  110  114 -116 202 220.62 332.92 28 M 

2. IVANOV Alehandr RUS 96.70 105 1950 60-64  65  70 -72  90  95 -100 165 185.58 289.69 25 M 

 

1. KONKOV Viktor RUS 113.50 105+ 1951 60-64  80  90  95  110  120 -125 215 228.79 351.42 28 M 

2. TERESHKO Valeriy RUS 124.90 105+ 1950 60-64  65 -70  70  80 -90  90 160 166.10 259.28 25 M 

 

1. JILYAYEV Vladimir AZE 84.60 85 1948 60-64  85  90 -92  105  110  115 205 244.72 393.52 28 M 

2. ASK Morgan SWE 78.50 85 1949 60-64  60  65 -68 -75  75 -80 140 173.72 275.17 25 M 

 

1. MOUROCHOV Gennadi RUS 85.20 94 1950 60-64  80  84 -87  96  100  105 189 224.85 350.98 28 M 

2. BELMAS Jean Paul FRA 93.30 94 1949 60-64  70  75  80  90  101  105 185 211.17 334.49 25 M 

3. SAVOLDELLI Bruno FRA 92.60 94 1951 60-64 -65 -65  65  86  88  90 155 177.49 272.63 23 M 

4. NEBOTOV Mykola UKR 85.60 94 1948 60-64  60  65 -67 -80  80 -86 145 172.11 276.75 22 M 

5. MULYNKOV Rim RUS 87.00 94 1950 60-64  55 -60 -62 -85  85 -91 140 164.89 257.40 21 M 

 

 

Session 10 M5;  56, 62, 69  2012-06-05,  12.00 

 

 

1. VALIMAA Ari FIN 55.90 56 1955 55-59  50  55  60  60  65 -70 125 193.95 274.82 28 M 

 

1. BELLI Alain FRA 61.40 62 1957 55-59  65  70  73  85  90 -97 163 235.90 318.46 28 M 

2. LAVROV Anatoliy BLR 61.20 62 1953 55-59  67  70  73 -83  84 -86 157 227.74 337.06 25 M 

3. KAZYLSKI Sergey RUS 61.60 62 1954 55-59  65 -70  70  86 -91 -91 156 225.25 326.38 23 M 

 

1. SHALVALIEV Aczam RUS 68.70 69 1955 55-59  70  80 -85  90  95  100 180 241.57 342.30 28 M 

2. KIRIYANOV Sergey RUS 64.90 69 1955 55-59  55  60  63  82 -90  90 153 213.10 301.97 25 M 

3. KOPER Zbigniev POL 66.50 69 1953 55-59  60  65 -71  81  87  88 153 209.69 310.33 23 M 

4. KRETZ Walter GER 62.30 69 1954 55-59  47  49 -51  63  66 -70 115 164.73 238.70 22 M 
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Session 11 M5;  77, 85, 94  2012-06-05,  13.30 

 

 

1. GLININ Vasiliy RUS 75.50 77 1955 55-59  85  90  93  105  110  115 208 263.75 373.73 28 M 

2. XIDIROV Qalandar AZE 75.20 77 1955 55-59  60  65  67  80  85  87 154 195.72 277.33 25 M 

 

1. FORSTER Klaus GER 78.80 85 1955 55-59  85  90  95  105  108  110 205 253.85 359.71 28 M 

2. MODREY Manfred AUT 84.60 85 1957 55-59  90  95 -98 -104  104  0 199 237.56 320.71 25 M 

3. SAVCHUK Yuriy RUS 84.10 85 1953 55-59  75 -80  80  95 -103  103 183 219.10 324.27 23 M 

 

1. CABAJ Zbigniev POL 91.70 94 1955 55-59  80  85 -90  115  110  115 200 229.99 325.90 28 M 

2. KOVCHVSKIY Yakov RUS 93.10 94 1955 55-59  55 -65 -65  80 -90  0 135 154.23 218.55 25 M 

 

 

Session 12 M5;  105, +105  2012-06-05,  15.00 

 

 

1. POCHELIOUK Anatoli BLR 104.70 105 1954 55-59  90 -95 -95  110  115  120 210 229.29 332.24 28 M 

2. KLYSHBAEV Sakhy RUS 100.30 105 1953 55-59  85 -88  0  108  110  113 198 219.56 324.95 25 M 

3. ELICHANCNOV Anatoli RUS 99.70 105 1957 55-59  80 -85  85  101  108  112 197 218.94 295.57 23 M 

4. GULYAKIN Vldimir RUS 102.10 105 1954 55-59 -85  85 -90 -100 -100  100 185 203.80 295.31 22 M 

5. VOGL Ludwig GER 104.10 105 1953 55-59  67  71 -73 -98  98 -102 169 184.89 273.64 21 M 

 

1. SHANIN Nikolay RUS 134.40 105+ 1956 55-59  115 -123 -123  130 -137  0 245 250.62 346.86 28 M 

2. BOROVIKOV Andrey RUS 115.10 105+ 1954 55-59  85 -90 -90  115  122 -128 207 219.39 317.90 25 M 

3. HINRICHSEN Jan SWE 145.00 105+ 1953 55-59 -85  85 -90  100  0  0 185 187.10 276.91 23 M 
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Session 15 M4;  56, 62, 69, 77 85  2012-06-06,  15.30 

 

1. ALIYEV Akif AZE 53.40 56 1959 50-54  70 -75  0  80 -85  85 155 249.34 322.39 28 M 

 

1. WAGNER Andreas GER 61.90 62 1962 50-54  77  81 -83  100  104 -112 185 266.20 330.89 28 M 

2. GERASIMOVICH Alexander RUS 61.10 62 1959 50-54  80  84  86 -95  95  98 184 267.22 345.51 25 M 

3. TROHIN Vladimir RUS 61.70 62 1959 50-54  75  80 -83  95 -98 -98 175 252.39 326.34 23 M 

4. PAPUSCHIN Alexandr GER 61.50 62 1958 50-54 -70  70  73  83 -86 -86 156 225.51 297.44 22 M 

 

1. GOTZE Tino GER 68.20 69 1962 50-54  70 -74  74  90  95  97 171 230.56 286.58 28 M 

2. DESBORDES Jean Pierre FRA 68.70 69 1960 50-54  68 -73  73  92 -97 -99 165 221.44 281.45 25 M 

 

1. LOMTADZE Malkhazi GEO 74.90 77 1960 50-54  70  75  80  90  95  100 180 229.29 291.43 28 M 

 

1. AGHAYEV Miryasin AZE 82.00 85 1959 50-54 -100 -100  102  116  123 -126 225 272.84 352.79 28 M 

2. WORM Holger GER 81.50 85 1961 50-54  100 -104 -104  120 -125 -125 220 267.62 335.86 25 M 

3. DZHAVADOV Aby RUS 84.20 85 1960 50-54  95 -102 -102  112  123 -131 218 260.85 331.54 23 M 

   SEREBRENNIKOV Dmitry AZE 84.60 85 1959 50-54 -70  70 -75 -80  0  0 0 0.00 0.00 0 M 

 

 

Session 16 M4;  94, 105, +105  2012-06-07,  12.00 

 

1. MARSAVIN Vitaliy UKR 100.50 105 1962 50-54  115  125 -127  145  150 -155 275 304.71 378.76 28 M 

2. IZIEV Aligmagomed RUS 99.90 105 1959 50-54  100 -105 -110  130 -135 -135 230 255.43 330.27 25 M 

 

1. DEDEOGLU Gursel TUR 105.30 105+ 1960 50-54  90 -100  100  105  111  121 221 240.82 306.08 28 M 

2. ISKANDAROV Sahib AZE 111.10 105+ 1961 50-54  80  85 -90  105  112 -122 197 210.97 264.77 25 M 

3. BESPERSTOV Mikhail RUS 116.90 105+ 1959 50-54  85 -90 -90  100 -106 -110 185 195.24 252.44 23 M 

 

1. LOBANOV Pavel RUS 93.00 94 1960 50-54  110  115 -118  140 -145  145 260 297.18 377.72 28 M 

2. DHESI Gurdawar GBR 93.80 94 1958 50-54  105 -110 -110  130  140  145 250 284.72 375.54 25 M 

3. BOUSSARDON Thierry FRA 87.50 94 1960 50-54 -95  95 -102  115  120 -123 215 252.54 320.98 23 M 

4. TSIREKIDZE Gia GEO 89.70 94 1961 50-54  80  87  90  100  107  112 202 234.58 294.40 22 M 

5. GASIMOV Nizami AZE 90.60 94 1961 50-54  75  80  85  105 -110  0 190 219.66 275.67 21 M 

Rudi Seidel
Hervorheben

Rudi Seidel
Hervorheben



2012 EWF MASTERS EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

LANKARAN, AZERBAIJAN 
2nd June - 09th June 2012 

Detailed Results / Résultats détaillés 
 

 
Rang Nom Prénom  Body Weight  Age     Clean   Sinclair Malone Team 
Rank Name First name Nation Weight    Class Born Group  Snatch   &Jerk  Total Points Meltzer p. Points Sex 

8 

 

 

Session 17 M3;  56, 62, 69, 77  2012-06-07,  14.00 

 

1. ZAMFIR Nikolae UKR 55.60 56 1963 45-49  50  55  57  70 -73  0 127 197.87 244.18 28 M 

 

1. KUKHARSKYI Mykhailo UKR 61.40 62 1966 45-49  80  85 -88 -100  100 -105 185 267.74 323.16 28 M 

 

1. RUDIGER Rene GER 68.90 69 1967 45-49  90  98  101  120  128 -131 229 306.77 366.58 28 M 

2. PALLARI Jorma FIN 68.70 69 1966 45-49  88  91  93  100 -107  107 200 268.41 323.97 25 M 

3. DOLGIH Oleg RUS 68.40 69 1965 45-49  75  80 -90  95  100 -105 180 242.24 294.81 23 M 

   NAUDIN Franch FRA 68.80 69 1966 45-49 -65  65 -70 -85 -85 -85 0 0.00 0.00 0 M 

 

1. EMELYANOV Andrey RUS 76.40 77 1963 45-49  95  100 -102  115 -120 -120 215 270.81 334.18 28 M 

2. DZUL Ivan UKR 75.90 77 1963 45-49 -92  92 -97  115 -123 -123 207 261.70 322.93 25 M 

3. AGHAYEV Namik AZE 72.70 77 1966 45-49  75  80  85  85 -95  95 180 233.32 281.62 23 M 

   OLSSON Kent SWE 75.20 77 1963 45-49 -88 -88 -88  0  0  0 0 0.00 0.00 0 M 

 

 

Session 18 M3;  85, 94, 105, +105  2012-06-07,  16.00 

 

1. KOZEMOV Dmitriyt RUS 104.90 105 1964 45-49  90 -93 -95  111  124  0 214 233.50 286.27 28 M 

2. SCHINAN Roman AUT 104.60 105 1964 45-49  96 -101 -101  100  110  117 213 232.64 285.21 25 M 

3. AGHAYEV Natig AZE 104.20 105 1965 45-49  85  90  93  97  101  106 199 217.64 264.87 23 M 

 

1. SMOLONOGIN Konstantin RUS 118.60 105+ 1964 45-49  125 -131  131  151 -160 -160 282 296.46 363.46 28 M 

2. MEDVEDEV Igor RUS 112.10 105+ 1964 45-49  130  0  0  130  0  0 260 277.69 340.45 25 M 

3. BRAUN Jurgen GER 141.40 105+ 1966 45-49  102  106 -109  135 -142  0 241 244.55 295.18 23 M 

 

1. OLEYNIKOV Nikolay RUS 84.60 85 1965 45-49  90 -95  95  116  124  125 220 262.63 319.62 28 M 

2. RAHIMOV Akif BLR 84.90 85 1966 45-49  93  96 -100  115 -123 -123 211 251.45 303.50 25 M 

3. ROMANOV Odissey RUS 84.90 85 1965 45-49  75  82  87 -100  100 -110 187 222.85 271.21 23 M 

 

1. ALIAKSASHYN Vadzim BLR 92.60 94 1963 45-49  90  95  97  125  135  145 242 277.12 341.96 28 M 

2. MAMMADOV Iltifat AZE 92.10 94 1965 45-49  90 -95  95  112 -120 -120 207 237.59 289.15 25 M 

   DADASHOV Malik AZE 93.60 94 1967 45-49  70 -75 -75 -98 -98 -98 0 0.00 0.00 0 M 
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Session 19 M2;  56, 62, 69, 77  2012-06-08,  12.00 

 

 

1. ROBERT Fredric FRA 60.40 62 1968 40-44 -60  60  65  80  85 -90 150 219.65 259.84 28 M 

 

1. KURBANOV Sharaputdin RUS 68.10 69 1972 40-44  100  104  106  135  138 -140 244 329.29 374.08 28 M 

2. MALIKOV Asif AZE 68.30 69 1971 40-44  102  108 -111  131  135 -138 243 327.33 375.45 25 M 

3. VOLOSHIN Andrey RUS 68.80 69 1968 40-44 -100 -100  100  120 -125  125 225 301.68 356.89 23 M 

4. ANTOINE Raul FRA 68.20 69 1971 40-44  95 -98 -98  115  120  125 220 296.63 340.23 22 M 

5. RASIM Orujov AZE 66.20 69 1969 40-44  75  80  83  95  100 -105 183 251.55 294.31 21 M 

6. MASCHERONI Alberto ITA 66.60 69 1970 40-44  60  65  67  85 -93 -93 152 208.11 240.99 20 M 

 

1. MOLNAR Gabor HUN 76.60 77 1972 40-44  100  105  110  120  125  130 240 301.85 342.91 28 M 

 

Session 20 M2;  85, 94  2012-06-08,  14.00 

 

 

1. ULLMANN Stefan GER 79.60 85 1970 40-44  103  108  112  130 -138  138 250 307.90 356.55 28 M 

2. MUSTAROV Telman AZE 77.60 85 1969 40-44  90  95 -100  118  122 -126 217 270.97 317.03 25 M 

3. DMRTASH Murat TUR 81.50 85 1971 40-44  85  91  96  110  118  121 217 263.97 302.78 23 M 

4. KARIMOV Soltan AZE 84.30 85 1972 40-44  91  96 -100  111  118 -122 214 255.92 290.72 22 M 

5. ALIGULIYEV Teymur AZE 80.80 85 1968 40-44  85  91 -95  116 -126 -126 207 252.94 299.23 21 M 

6. ZEYNALOV Jahid AZE 84.70 85 1971 40-44  85  90  93  112 -115 -115 205 244.58 280.54 20 M 

 

1. HELENA Christophe FRA 93.00 94 1968 40-44  112  116  120  133 -137  137 257 293.75 347.51 28 M 

2. KOLOSOV Ilya RUS 93.30 94 1969 40-44  97  102 -105  140  145  150 252 287.64 336.54 25 M 

3. URMAS Trier EST 92.50 94 1969 40-44  110 -115 -116  136  141 -147 251 287.56 336.44 23 M 

4. DIEM Rudolf AUT 93.60 94 1972 40-44 -110  110 -113 -136 -136  137 247 281.55 319.84 22 M 

5. GRISHCHENKO Alexnader BLR 93.10 94 1968 40-44  93  98 -102  115 -125 -125 213 243.35 287.88 21 M 
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Session 21 M2;  105, +105  2012-06-08,  16.00 

 

 

1. MYKHAYLO Hal UKR 104.50 105 1971 40-44  135  143 -145  172  182  0 325 355.08 407.28 28 M 

2. CHAPLYGIN Evgeniy RUS 101.60 105 1972 40-44  121  131 -135  141 -151 -151 272 300.18 341.00 25 M 

 

1. SUSHSHAK  Vladimir RUS 136.90 105+ 1972 40-44  145  158  161  173  187  0 348 354.87 403.14 28 M 

2. CAVADOV Ali AZE 115.90 105+ 1968 40-44  85  90  0  105 -110  0 195 206.27 244.02 25 M 

 

 

Session 22 M1;  56, 62, 69, 77  2012-06-09,  11.00 

 

 

1. ZEYNALOV Nizami AZE 55.10 56 1973 35-39 -80  80  83 -90  90 -95 173 271.45 305.38 28 M 

 

1. HUMBATLI Aftandil AZE 67.70 69 1975 35-39  90  95 -100  120  125  0 220 298.03 327.83 28 M 

2. AHMADOV Eldaniz AZE 68.10 69 1976 35-39  70 -72 -72  85 -97 -97 155 209.18 227.38 25 M 

 

1. TAGHIYEV Zafar AZE 73.10 77 1973 35-39  108 -112  112  136  145  0 257 332.05 373.55 28 M 

2. MOUSKAFIDIS Alexandros GRE 76.30 77 1974 35-39  110  115  120 -137  137 -146 257 323.95 360.55 25 M 
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    Session 23 M1;  85, 94  2012-06-09,  12.30 
 
 
1. HASANOV Natig AZE 84.90 85 1977 35-39  110 -115  115  135  0  0 250 297.93 319.38 28 M 
2. AKBAROV Emin AZE 82.60 85 1973 35-39  105  110 -115  126 -130  130 240 289.95 326.20 25 M 
3. NASRULLAEV Murad AZE 78.50 85 1977 35-39  100  105 -107  123 -128 -128 228 282.92 303.29 23 M 
4. AMBS Tobias GER 83.10 85 1976 35-39 -101  101 -105  121 -128 -128 222 267.39 290.65 22 M 
5. MAMMADOV Abas AZE 79.20 85 1974 35-39 -90  90 -100  105 -110  110 200 246.99 274.90 21 M 
6. MUKHTAROV Aghalar AZE 83.90 85 1973 35-39  82  87  91  95  101 -105 192 230.15 258.92 20 M 
   MARDANOV Zaur AZE 79.40 85 1976 35-39 -75  75  0  0  0  0 0 0.00 0.00 0 M 
 
1. SHAHBAZOV Ahmad AZE 93.90 94 1973 35-39  120  125  130  150  160 -170 290 330.12 371.39 28 M 
2. HIIEMAE Jaanus EST 93.10 94 1974 35-39  108  113 -117  140  147 -152 260 297.04 330.61 25 M 
3. SCHULZE Jahn GER 90.40 94 1973 35-39  100 -104 -104  120  126  128 228 263.85 296.83 23 M 
4. ZEHNER Torsten GER 93.70 94 1976 35-39  93 -98 -98  120  128 -136 221 251.80 273.71 22 M 
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    Session 24 M1;  105, +105  2012-06-09,  14.00 
 
 
1. TAGHIEV Ismail AZE 104.70 105 1977 35-39  105  110  115  135  140 -150 255 278.42 298.46 28 M 
2. ASANIDZE George GEO 99.60 105 1975 35-39  105  112 -117  125 -140 -143 237 263.50 289.85 25 M 
 
1. ALIYEV Emil AZE 116.40 105+ 1977 35-39  140  145  150 -165  166 -171 316 333.87 357.91 28 M 
2. KARIMOV Aghakarim AZE 113.50 105+ 1973 35-39  125  135  0  150  160  170 305 324.56 365.13 25 M 
3. NOSADZE Aleko GEO 126.30 105+ 1976 35-39  130  135  140  145  155  165 305 315.84 343.32 23 M 
4. KUNINGAS Erik EST 116.30 105+ 1977 35-39 -115  115  120 -145 -145  145 265 280.06 300.22 22 M 
5. HODA Hans AUT 113.30 105+ 1976 35-39  90  100 -105  115 -125 -125 215 228.90 248.82 21 M 
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Session 13 W6-4;  ALL  2012-06-06,  12.00 

 

 

1. PIPKE Monika GER 52.50 53 1960 50-54  35  37  39  45  47 -49 86 121.82 154.83 28 F 

 

1. FORBES Trisha GBR 71.70 75 1962 50-54  29  31  33  39  42  45 78 90.04 111.92 28 F 

 

1. SAVCHUK Natalia RUS 90.30 75+ 1960 50-54  47  41  47  58  62 -64 109 114.54 145.58 28 F 

2. SMITH/VOKROJ Sandra GBR 91.40 75+ 1962 50-54  35  41 -50  55  65 -69 106 110.99 137.96 25 F 

3. CAMERON Claire SCO 93.80 75+ 1958 50-54  37  38 -39  50  52  54 92 95.64 126.15 23 F 

 

1. JORGENSEN Marga DEN 49.80 53 1955 55-59  40  44 -46  50  55  57 101 149.42 211.73 28 F 

 

1. DORRIT Larsen Lene DEN 62.70 63 1955 55-59  31  33  35  42  45  47 82 102.25 144.89 28 F 

 

1. DOLZHENKOVA Vera RUS 65.70 69 1949 60-64  25  29 -31  30  33 -36 62 75.12 118.99 28 F 

 

 

Session 14 W3 - 1;  ALL  2012-06-06,  13.30 

 

 

1. ZEHNER Ulrike GER 47.90 48 1977 35-39  40  43  46  50  56  61 107 163.72 175.51 28 F 

 

1. KOLESNIKOVA Tatyana RUS 52.50 53 1977 35-39  52  55 -57  60  63  65 120 169.98 182.21 28 F 

 

1. ITAPELTO Taru FIN 62.40 63 1977 35-39  55 -58  58  65  70 -75 128 160.10 171.63 28 F 

2. KRYVYCH Natalia UKR 61.90 63 1974 35-39  45  50 -52  57  62 -65 112 140.81 156.73 25 F 

 

1. RZAYEVA Sabina AZE 68.70 69 1976 35-39  50  55 -57  65  70  72 127 149.99 163.04 28 F 

 

1. LAURIDSEN Dorthe DEN 119.60 75+ 1970 40-44  40  45 -48 -50  50 -55 95 95.10 110.12 28 F 

 

1. MCMANUS Joanne GBR 51.80 53 1966 45-49  30  0  0  40  0  0 70 100.23 120.98 28 F 
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1. SHARVERDI Xatira AZE 58.00 58 1967 45-49  25 -30  30  35  40 -42 70 91.98 109.92 28 F 

 

1. ABBASOVA Tarana AZE 59.70 63 1967 45-49  40  42  0  50  55  57 99 127.50 152.36 28 F 

 

1. OFFERMAN Denise CYP 68.60 69 1965 45-49  50 -53  53  63  65  67 120 141.83 172.61 28 F 

2. FAIRCHILD Alea BEL 67.00 69 1964 45-49  38  41  44  55  60  62 106 126.97 155.66 25 F 

 

1. PERRONE Susana ITA 74.70 75 1964 45-49  58  62  64  76  80 -82 144 162.90 199.71 28 F 

2. FABER Alexandra NED 73.20 75 1965 45-49  41 -43 -43  51  53  55 96 109.67 133.47 25 F 

 

1. KADIROVA Irada AZE 102.60 75+ 1966 45-49  30 -32 -32  38  40  0 70 71.31 86.07 28 F 
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MEN – Best Lifters in Age Groups 
 
M10  80 - 84 
BAZIUCHENKO Petro UKR 83.80 85 1930 80-84  40  45 -48  60  65  67 112 134.33 405.42 28 M 

 

M 9 75 - 80  

SADOWSKI Wolfgang GER 91.60 94 1937 75-79 -70  70  74  89  93 -96 167 192.14 411.56 28 M 

 

M8 70 - 74 

KULIKOV Egor RUS 60.60 62 1941 70-74  60 -65  65  77 -83 -84 142 207.44 415.29 28 M 

 

M7 65 – 70   BEST IN COMPETITION – GRAND MASTER ((MEN) 

MCCONNELL Laurence IRL 96.40 105 1945 65-69  98  102  104  120  125  130 234 263.51 452.97 28 M 

 

M6 60  –  64 

CHAVIGNY Roland FRA 76.50 77 1950 60-64  90 -96 -96 -112  112  115 205 258.02 402.77 28 M 

 

M5 55  – 59 

GLININ Vasiliy RUS 75.50 77 1955 55-59  85  90  93  105  110  115 208 263.75 373.73 28 M 

 

M4 50-54 

MARSAVIN Vitaliy UKR 100.50 105 1962 50-54  115  125 -127  145  150 -155 275 304.71 378.76 28 M 

 

M3 45 - 49 

RUDIGER Rene GER 68.90 69 1967 45-49  90  98  101  120  128 -131 229 306.77 366.58 28 M 

 

M2 40 – 44 

MYKHAYLO Hal UKR 104.50 105 1971 40-44  135  143 -145  172  182  0 325 355.08 407.28 28 M 

 

M1 35 – 40 

TAGHIYEV Zafar AZE 73.10 77 1973 35-39  108 -112  112  136  145  0 257 332.05 373.55 28 M 
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WOMEN – Best Lifters in Age Groups 
 
W 6 60 - 64 
DOLZHENKOVA Vera RUS 65.70 69 1949 60-64  25  29 -31  30  33 -36 62 75.12 118.99 28 F 

 

W 5 55 – 59 BEST IN COMPETITION – GRAND MASTER (WOMEN) 

JORGENSEN Marga DEN 49.80 53 1955 55-59  40  44 -46  50  55  57 101 149.42 211.73 28 F 

 

W  4 50 - 54 

PIPKE Monika GER 52.50 53 1960 50-54  35  37  39  45  47 -49 86 121.82 154.83 28 F 

 

W 3 45 - 49 

PERRONE Susana ITA 74.70 75 1964 45-49  58  62  64  76  80 -82 144 162.90 199.71 28 F 

 

W 2 40 – 44 

LAURIDSEN Dorthe DEN 119.60 75+ 1970 40-44  40  45 -48 -50  50 -55 95 95.10 110.12 28 F 

 

W 1 35 - 39 

KOLESNIKOVA Tatyana RUS 52.50 53 1977 35-39  52  55 -57  60  63  65 120 169.98 182.21 28 F 
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NATIONAL TEAM RESULTS - MEN 

 

GERMANY  TOTAL  221 P Malone Meltzer points: 2940.32 
 
1. NITCHKE Horst GER 61.20 62 1937 75-79  46  49  51  54  58  61 112 162.47 348.00 28 M 

1. SADOWSKI Wolfgang GER 91.60 94 1937 75-79 -70  70  74  89  93 -96 167 192.14 411.56 28 M 

1. DR.FABER Friedrich GER 68.30 69 1940 70-74  59  61  63  74  77  80 143 192.63 395.46 28 M 

1. GREINER Jürgen GER 68.80 69 1951 60-64  80 -84  88  100  104 -107 192 257.44 395.42 28 M 

2. WORM Holger GER 81.50 85 1961 50-54  100 -104 -104  120 -125 -125 220 267.62 335.86 25 M 

1. RUDIGER Rene GER 68.90 69 1967 45-49  90  98  101  120  128 -131 229 306.77 366.58 28 M 

1. ULLMANN Stefan GER 79.60 85 1970 40-44  103  108  112  130 -138  138 250 307.90 356.55 28 M 

1. WAGNER Andreas GER 61.90 62 1962 50-54  77  81 -83  100  104 -112 185 266.20 330.89 28 M  

 

AZERBIJAN  TOTAL 221 P 2823.41 Malone Meltzer points 
 
1. JILYAYEV Vladimir AZE 84.60 85 1948 60-64  85  90 -92  105  110  115 205 244.72 393.52 28 M 

2. MALIKOV Asif AZE 68.30 69 1971 40-44  102  108 -111  131  135 -138 243 327.33 375.45 25 M 

1. TAGHIYEV Zafar AZE 73.10 77 1973 35-39  108 -112  112  136  145  0 257 332.05 373.55 28 M 

1. HUMBATLI Aftandil AZE 67.70 69 1975 35-39  90  95 -100  120  125  0 220 298.03 327.83 28 M 

1. ZEYNALOV Nizami AZE 55.10 56 1973 35-39 -80  80  83 -90  90 -95 173 271.45 305.38 28 M 

1. SHAHBAZOV Ahmad AZE 93.90 94 1973 35-39  120  125  130  150  160 -170 290 330.12 371.39 28 M 

1. HASANOV Natig AZE 84.90 85 1977 35-39  110 -115  115  135  0  0 250 297.93 319.38 28 M 

1. ALIYEV Emil AZE 116.40 105+ 1977 35-39  140  145  150 -165  166 -171 316 333.87 357.91 28 M 

 
RUSSIA  TOTAL   218 P  Malone Meltzer points:  2957.11 
 

1. KURNEV Alihander RUS 76.60 77 1947 65-69  76 -80  80  107  114  116 196 246.51 403.30 28 M 

1. SHANIN Nikolay RUS 134.40 105+ 1956 55-59  115 -123 -123  130 -137  0 245 250.62 346.86 28 M 

2. MEDVEDEV Igor RUS 112.10 105+ 1964 45-49  130  0  0  130  0  0 260 277.69 340.45 25 M 

1. SMOLONOGIN Konstantin RUS 118.60 105+ 1964 45-49  125 -131  131  151 -160 -160 282 296.46 363.46 28 M 

1. KURBANOV Sharaputdin RUS 68.10 69 1972 40-44  100  104  106  135  138 -140 244 329.29 374.08 28 M 

1. SUSHSHAK  Vladimir RUS 136.90 105+ 1972 40-44  145  158  161  173  187  0 348 354.87 403.14 28 M 

2. VASILYEV Yuriy RUS 88.80 94 1937 75-79  60  65 -70  80  85 -90 150 174.99 374.84 25 M 

1. MOUROCHOV Gennadi RUS 85.20 94 1950 60-64  80  84 -87  96  100  105 189 224.85 350.98 28 M 
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NATIONAL TEAM RESULTS - WOMEN 

 

DENMARK 
1. DORRIT Larsen Lene DEN 62.70 63 1955 55-59  31  33  35  42  45  47 82 102.25 144.89 28 F 

1. JORGENSEN Marga DEN 49.80 53 1955 55-59  40  44 -46  50  55  57 101 149.42 211.73 28 F 

1. LAURIDSEN Dorthe DEN 119.60 75+ 1970 40-44  40  45 -48 -50  50 -55 95 95.10 110.12 28 F 

 

TOTAL PINTS  84 TOTAL Melone Meltzer points:  466,74 

 
 
RUSSIA 
1. DOLZHENKOVA Vera RUS 65.70 69 1949 60-64  25  29 -31  30  33 -36 62 75.12 118.99 28 F 

1. SAVCHUK Natalia RUS 90.30 75+ 1960 50-54  47  41  47  58  62 -64 109 114.54 145.58 28 F 

1. KOLESNIKOVA Tatyana RUS 52.50 53 1977 35-39  52  55 -57  60  63  65 120 169.98 182.21 28 F 

 
TOTAL POINTS 84 TOTAL Melone Meltzer points:  447,55 
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Lankaran, Azerbaijan
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STATISTICS
MEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg Total
1 AUT 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 AZE 3 4 3 13 4 2 4 33
3 BEL 1 1
4 BLR 1 1 1 2 2 1 8
5 CZE 1 1
6 DEN 1 1
7 EST 2 1 3
8 FIN 1 2 1 1 5
9 FRA 2 3 1 4 1 11
10 GBR 1 1 2
11 GEO 1 1 1 1 4
12 GER 4 5 1 5 5 2 1 23
13 GRE 1 1
14 HUN 1 1
15 IRL 1 1 2
16 ITA 1 1
17 NOR 1 1
18 POL 2 4 1 1 8
19 RUS 1 6 9 7 8 6 8 11 56
20 SWE 1 1 1 3
21 TUR 1 1 2
22 UKR 2 2 1 1 2 2 10

Total 7 16 29 22 34 30 22 22 182
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2012 EWF Masters European Weightlifting Championships
Lankaran, Azerbaijan
2nd - 9th June 2012

STATISTICS
WOMEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women 75 Kg Women +75 Kg Total
1 AZE 1 1 1 1 4
2 BEL 1 1
3 CYP 1 1
4 DEN 1 1 1 3
5 FIN 1 1
6 GBR 1 1 1 3
7 GER 1 1 2
8 ITA 1 1
9 NED 1 1
10 RUS 1 1 1 3
11 SCO 1 1
12 UKR 1 1

Total 1 4 1 4 4 3 5 22
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Lankaran, Azerbaijan
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Registration Statistic
MEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg Total
1 AUT 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 AZE 3 2 4 8 8 6 3 4 38
3 BEL 1 1
4 BLR 1 1 1 2 2 2 9
5 CZE 1 1
6 DEN 1 1
7 EST 1 4 1 1 7
8 FIN 2 1 2 2 1 8
9 FRA 2 3 1 5 2 13
10 GBR 1 1 1 1 4
11 GEO 1 2 1 4
12 GER 5 5 4 2 8 2 1 27
13 GRE 1 1
14 HUN 1 1
15 IRL 1 1 2
16 ITA 1 1 2
17 NOR 2 2
18 POL 3 3 1 1 8
19 RUS 3 9 13 12 11 5 12 8 73
20 SWE 2 1 1 1 5
21 TUR 1 1 2
22 UKR 2 2 1 2 1 2 10

Total 10 24 37 39 28 38 30 18 224
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2012 EWF Masters European Championships
Lankaran, Azerbaijan
2nd - 9th June 2012

Registration Statistic
WOMEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women 75 Kg Women +75 Kg Total
1 AZE 2 1 1 4
2 BEL 1 1
3 CYP 1 1
4 DEN 1 1 1 3
5 FIN 1 1
6 GBR 1 1 1 3
7 GER 1 1 2
8 IRL 1 1
9 ITA 1 1 2
10 NED 1 1
11 RUS 1 2 1 4
12 SCO 1 1
13 UKR 1 1

Total 1 4 2 3 8 2 5 25
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